Confirmation Calendar for 2022-2023
(Note: I’m going to get this on our web site)


Back to Church Sunday				Sat & Sun September 10&11

Start SEPTEMBER Bible Project Video			Monday, September 12
Youth Group							Friday,   September 16
Parenting in a Changing World				Friday,   September 16

Bible Test followed by Youth Group			Friday,   September 30
Parents Study and Discussion				Friday,   September 30


Start OCTOBER Bible Project Video			Monday,   October 2
Getting Started Retreat (for all parents)	Fri & Sat  October 14,15
Youth Group							Friday,     October 21
Parenting in a Changing World				Friday,     October 21

Bible Test followed by Youth Group			Friday,     November 4
Parents Study and Discussion				Friday,     November 4


Start NOVEMBER Bible Project Video			Monday,  November 7
Youth Group							Friday,     November 18
Parenting in a Changing World				Friday,     November 18

Bible Test followed by Youth Group			Friday,     December 2
Parents Study and Discussion				Friday,     December 2


Start DECEMBER Bible Project Video			Monday,   December 5
(note: no tests or groups in rest of December)



Start JANUARY Bible Project Video			Monday,   January 2
Youth Group							Friday,     January__ 
Parents Study and Discussion				Friday,     January__

Bible Test followed by Youth Group			Friday,     January __
Parenting in a Changing World				Friday,     January __



Start FEBRUARY Bible Project Video			Monday,   February 6
Youth Group							Friday,     February__ 
Parents Study and Discussion				Friday,     February__

Bible Test followed by Youth Group			Friday,     February __
Parenting in a Changing World				Friday,     February __



Start MARCH Bible Project Video				Monday,   March 6
First Communion Retreat				Fri & Sat   March 10&11
Bible Test followed by Youth Group			Friday,      March 24 (?)


      APRIL
Youth Group	in Good Friday Walk Around		Friday,      April 7 
Easter 							Sunday,    April 9
[bookmark: _GoBack]Youth Group							Friday,     April 14 (?) 
FIRST COMMUNION					Sunday,    April 23

